

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200002504813)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					NIN
	Division of Con	rporations			يتي ا
		: (850)617-6380			62 THE ULUI
_					29
From:	Account Name	: LEGALINC CORPO	ATT SEBUICES I	INC.	_
		: I20180000011	AATE SERVICES I	ine.	
	Phone	: (844)386-0178			?
		: (214)317-4754) PH 2: 43
annual	email address for report mailings. Address:				
C	OR AMND/REST	TATE/CORRECT	T OR O/D RES	IGN	S TALLEN
c C	OR AMND/RESI CREATIVE POI				S TALLEN JUL 3 0 2020
C		LY DESIGNS &			
C	CREATIVE POI	LY DESIGNS &	PRECAST, INC		
C	CREATIVE POI Certificate of Stat Certified Copy	LY DESIGNS &	PRECAST, INC		
C	CREATIVE POI Certificate of Stat Certified Copy Page Count	LY DESIGNS &	PRECAST, INC		
C	CREATIVE POI Certificate of Stat Certified Copy	LY DESIGNS &	PRECAST, INC	2.	JUL .) 0 2020
C	CREATIVE POI Certificate of Stat Certified Copy Page Count	LY DESIGNS &	PRECAST, INC	2.	JUL .) 0 2020
C	CREATIVE POI Certificate of Stat Certified Copy Page Count	LY DESIGNS &	PRECAST, INC	2.	JUL .) 0 2020
с. . С	CREATIVE POI Certificate of Stat Certified Copy Page Count	LY DESIGNS &	PRECAST, INC	2.	JUL .) 0 2020
с. : С	CREATIVE POI Certificate of Stat Certified Copy Page Count	LY DESIGNS &	PRECAST, INC	2.	JUL .) 0 2020
C	CREATIVE POI Certificate of Stat Certified Copy Page Count	LY DESIGNS &	PRECAST, INC	2.	JUL .) 0 2020
C	CREATIVE POI Certificate of Stat Certified Copy Page Count	LY DESIGNS &	PRECAST, INC	2.	

(((H20000250481 3))) AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CREATIVE POLY DESIGNS & PRECAST, INC. 43

The undersigned Corporation hereby certifies the following:

- 1. The name of the Corporation is Creative Poly Designs & Precast, Inc.
- 2. The Corporation was formed on August 29, 2013, upon the filing of the Articles of Incorporation in the Office of the Secretary of State, where said Articles were assigned document number P13000072023.
- 3. In accordance with Florida Statute 607.1006, all of the Shareholders and all of the Directors of the Corporation hereby declare it to be their intention that Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of Creative Poly Designs & Precast, Inc., be and hereby is amended as follows:

ARTICLE I

The name of this Corporation shall be:

CREATIVE POLY DESIGNS, INC.

This Amendment is adopted July 28, 2020 by the written agreement of all of the Shareholders and all of the Directors of the Corporation and shall become effective upon the filing with the Florida Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed and signed this Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation on behalf of the Corporation this <u>287</u> day of <u>July</u>, 2023.

CREATIVE POLY DESIGNS & PRECAST, INC.

ANTONIO I. PALACIOS. PRESIDENT .1